Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

PERMIT

Permit Number: 071236

epting this permit shall comply with all

ences of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and statures, and of the application on file in

This is to certify that	UNIVERSITY OF MAINE	TEM.	n Constri	la Vn	\	
has permission to	add 8,000 sq ft to 1st flr. offi	pace fo	sheed Library	entran	ce to Glickman Library, add to 2nd &	3r
	d flu for high annuity, would as	~-\5000	- A-h.	7/11/1		
AT 65 WINSLOW ST		\	2 2116	14	D023001	

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N ication inspect must git and wron permis in procube this to ding or the thereof the dor of the section.

H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

ne and of the

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Canna

City of Portland, M	aine - Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Application	Pe	rmit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 0		-			- 1	07-1236			114 D0	23001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owner Address:				Phone:	Phone:	
65 WINSLOW ST UNIVER			RSITY OF MAINE SYSTE			ALMOUTH				
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:				Phone	
		Wright Ryan Construction, Inc			10 Danforth Street Portland				20777336	525
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:					Zone:	
-					Inst	itutional				1451
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wor	·k·	CEO District:	Torres
Institutional USM - asso	High Security vault storage assembly space, offices - add 8,000 sq ft to 1st flr, office space for					\$7,000,00				
permit# 070148							INSPECTION: / / / / /			
permission of the				Approved				Jse Group: A 3/B/Type: 16		
				ew entrance to			Denied	03001	17/9	1390. 10
		Glickman Lib	rary, ado	d to 2nd & 3rd					13/5	4-7
		flr for high sec	urity vs	uilt storage					7/3/	
Proposed Project Description						<i>(</i> .	11 0			1149
add 8,000 sq ft to 1st flr,					Signature: Orce (14:38				Signature: CM	
5000 sf to Osher Map Li		a fir for nigh se	security vault storage			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.)				,
3000 St to Osher Map Li	ibiary				Actio	n: Appro	ved Ap	proved w/	d w/Conditions Denied	
									_	
					Signa	iture:			Date:	
Permit Taken By:	I -	oplied For:				Zoning	Approva	al		
ldobson	10/02	2/2007				Τ				
1. This permit applicat	oreclude the Special Zone or Rev		ws Zoning Appeal				Historic Preservation District or Landma			
Applicant(s) from m	able State and				☐ Variance					
Federal Rules.				•						
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,			$ \square w$	etland	Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
septic or electrical work.										
3. Building permits are void if work is not started			│	ood Zone PAvel	Conditional Use			Requires Review		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.				Jone						
False information m		$\Box_{S_{11}}$	bdivision		Interpre	tation		Approved		
permit and stop all v	work	•						ł		
	\	\	MQ Si	te Plan	•	Approve	ed		Approved w/	Conditions
		\		060		П	.u			-
	\	Mais	Minor	Denied			Denied O			
	\	()								
	\		-0/	with an	owy	13			\sim	
		<i>i</i> /	Date	0	, , ,) Dege:		D	ate:	
	المرابع في مستعمل المستعمل الم		~		7/ [.	0 /				
				,	1	/				
1 500 CT										
CITY										
				ERTIFICATION						
I hereby certify that I am	the owner of	record of the na	med pro	operty, or that th	e prop	posed work is	s authorized	by the	owner of recor	rd and that
I have been authorized by	the owner to	make this appl	ication a	is his authorized	agen	t and I agree	to conform	to all ap	oplicable laws	of this
jurisdiction. In addition,										
shall have the authority to such permit.	enter an area	as covered by st	ich pern	nit at any reason	able i	iour to enforc	the provi	ision oi	the code(s) ap	piicable to
ouon permit.										
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	T		ADDRESS			DATE			РНО	NE
n Egnovig	OTT :									
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN C	CHARGE OF W	OKK, TITLE					DATE		PHO	NE

-10-08 OK-00: Want through freemen hist; out hight in words south like though work would like the stand of control would work would like settle on generator test at the time of 00. To my have all agreent reports.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

65 WINSLOW ST

CBL 114 D023001

Issued to

University Of Maine System/Wright Ryan Construction, Inc Date of Issue

12/22/2008

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 07-1236, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Right side 1st floor Right side 2nd, & 3rd floors

Limiting Conditions:

(Date)

none

Inspector

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

office high security vault storage Use Group: A3/B/S1 Type: 1B, IBC 2003

Inspector of Buildings

This certificate supersedes certificate issued	
Approved:	

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.